Series 730
BBrriittiisshh  EEnnccooddeerr  PPrroodduuccttss
Design Features
This very rugged size 25 encoder has been designed to suit a wide variety of industrial applications, and may be specified in various output options, from 0001 to
1600 PPR, as per Table C on pages 48 and 49. Encoder 730/1 is a single channel, 730/2 is quadrature and 730/3 is single + marker. A stainless steel version is
available at a modest surcharge. This version is designed for hostile environments or food applications. It is protected to IP66, and is configured with
2 metres of flying lead. Please call the sales office for details.
Specifications

IP64 w/seal (S30)
IP66 w/seal (S36)
Ordering Information
12
PPRVCC/
Output Circuit
ShaftSignal
Configuration730
1 = Single A (A, HV) 0001-1600 PPR
2 = Quadrature A+B (A+B, HV) 0001-1600 PPR
3 = Single+Marker A+Z (A+Z, HV) 0001-1600PPR
S = Servo Flange
F = Square Flange
HV = 5/24V RS422 Differential Driver
PP = 5/24V Push Pull
OC = 5/24V NPN Open Collector STD = IP50
S30 = IP64
S36 = IP66
For Stainless Steel option
add SST to the end of the
order code.
EG2 = End Gland + 2m cable
SG2 = Side Gland + 2m cable
E06 = End 6 pin connector (PP)
S06 = Side 6 pin connector (PP)
S07 = Side 7 pin connector
S10 = Side 10 pin connector (HV)
E05 = End 5 pin Eurofast™ (PP)
S05 = Side 5 pin Eurofast™ (PP)
See Pages 48 & 49
Table C
Connector SealingMounting
06 = 6mm
07 = 7mm
08 = 8mm
10 = 10mm
12 = 12mm
OS = 0.375”
See dimensions
for details of
shaft
Series 730
TTeell::  0011997788..226622110000            FFaaxx::  0011997788..226622110011 13
Output Circuits
Dimensions
Push-Pull
+ 4·7 /28VCC
Output
0 Volts
PP
20mA
20mAN/C
7272
Universal
Differential
Line Driver 7272
+ 4·7 /28VCC
Output
Output
0V
HV
(per channel) NPN Open
Collector
7273
+ 4·7 /28VCC
Output
0V
OC
(per channel)
N/C 50mA